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Matti Keski-Oja
Mika Keurulainen
Tero Idstrom
Tommi Tuukkanen
llkka Merildinen
Maxi Tuukkanen
Tero Pesonen
Veli-Antti Hakala
Matti ja Mika

Ilkka, Maxi ja Tertsi

Vexi ja Tommi

67
76
89
76
84
87
84
83

77 120

67
90

127
145
119
151
201
137
133

112
117
125
119
137
126
117
125

42
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43
18
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18
43

68
68
61
68
70

59
51
53
54
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43
40

OISC GOLF
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26
27
25
31
28
26

79
87
82
93
87

61

63
67
64
69
69
62

57
62
59
63
59
59
57

62
65
65
65
68

66

73
77
67
87
82
71
68

87

95

81
101
90

93

99

26
29

33
31
36

25
25

6.
66
6

Y

2

64
68
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Hole-by-hole statistics

Par 0
Avg
Difficulty
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